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Network outputs 8x SFP Modular Wall Outputs:
" SFP+cages only supporting the Barco included Finisar SFP modules
" Using multi mode fiber of minimum type OM3 within the OM specified length
EFFAN 1xHDMI™2.0 (type A) and 1x DP1.4
Resolution:
HDMI™ 2.0 (Type A):
« Up to 4096x2160@60Hz at 4:4:4 at 8 bpc (24 bit/px)
« Up to 4096x2160@60Hz at 4:2:2 at 12 bpc (36 bit/px)
Displayport 1.4:
« Up to 7680x4320@30, YCbCr 4:2:2 at 12bpc (36 bit/px)
« Up to 3840x2160@60Hz RGB, or YCbCr 4:4:4 at 12 bpc (36 bit/px)
« Up to 3840x2160@120Hz, YCbCr 4:2:2 at 12bpc (36 bit/px) with custom timings
Input capabilities:
« HDMI™ clock limited to 600 Mhz
« Progressive RGB and YCbCr 4:2:2 and 4:4:4
« Supports input bit depth of up to 12 bpc
« Refresh frequencies: 23.98 Hz, 24 Hz, 25 Hz, 29.97 Hz, 30 Hz, 47.95 Hz, 48 Hz, 50 Hz, 59.94 Hz, 60 Hz, 100 Hz, 119.88 Hz, 120
Hz, 144 Hz, 240 Hz (Please consult your LED panel specification for its supported frequencies which may be different than
what is supported by the processor)
«HDCP 1.4, HDCP 2.2, HDCP 2.3
«Not supported: CEC
BE (BRE) FA2000m (65627 1 — )
EEHRE CE. cSGS. SGSus. EAC. BIS. PSE. KC. BSMI. RCM
RIBRE B){ERs 1 0~40°C (32~~104°F)
JEBNMERS © -20°C (4°F) ~60°C (140°F)
BAEOEE EHPERE 1 10~85% @ 40° (104°F) . BRI
JEBNIERS & 10%~95% @ 40°C (104°F)
<Fi& (HxWxD) 177x222.2x43.5mm (7x8.75x 1.7-1 > F)
B8 2.7Kg (5.95lbs)
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